MODEL SHOWN

MODEL

Mild Steel

: HS-5210C

HS-5214C

2.0X 1320 mm
14 GA. x 51"

HS-5210C

3.5x 1320 mm
10 GA. x b1"
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“HYDRAULIC SHEARS *

HS-6014C

2.0 x 1550 mm
14 GA. x 61"

HS-6010C

3.5x 1550 mm
10 GA. x 61"

HS-8014C

2.0 x 2050 mm
14 GA. x 80"

Cutting Capacit
Sy Stainless

Steel

1.2 X 1320 mm
19 GA. x 51"

2.3 X 1320 mm
13 GA. x 51"

1.2 X 1550 mm
19 GA. x 61"

2.3 X 1550 mm
13 GA. x 61"

1.2 x 2050 mm
19 GA. x 80"

Strokes Per
Minute (SPM)

35

28

30

26

26

Front Support

Back guage

Cutting Angle

10

10

10

10

10

Motor

3 HP

5 HP

3 HP

5 HP

3HP

Shipping Weight

1720 Ibs

2645 |bs

2210 Ibs

3065 Ibs

2580 Ibs

Approx Size

76" x 34" x 54"

76" x 36" x 58"

86" x 36" x b4"

86" x 36" x b8"

107" x 38" x 56"

HS-8010C

HS-10014C

HS-10010C

HS-12014C

HS-12010C

Cutting Capacity

Strokes Per
Minute (SPM)

Front Supporter

Back guage

Cutting Angle

Motor

Shipping Weight

Approx size

All Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice

Mild Steel 3.5 X 2050 mm 2.0 X 2540 mm 3.5 X 2540 mm 2.0 X 3100 mm 3.5 X 3100 mm
10 GA. x 80" 14 GA. x 100" 10 GA. x 100" 14 GA. x 122" 10 GA. x 122"
Stainless | 2.3 X 2050 mm 1.2 X 2540 mm 2.3 X 2540 mm 1.2 X 3100 mm 2.3 x 3100 mm
Steel 13 GA. x 80" 19 GA. x 100" 13 GA. x 100" 19 GA. x 122" 13 GA. x 122"
24 22 22 20 20
600 mm 600 mm 600 mm 600 mm 600 mm
23 58" 23 58" 23 58" 23 58" 23 58"
600 mm 600 mm 600 mm 600 mm 600 mm
23 58" 23 58" 23 58" 23 58" 23 58"
1° 2° 2° 2° 2°
5 HP 5 HP 7.5 HP 5 HP 7.5 HP
3820 Ibs 4920 Ibs 5955 |bs 6175 Ibs 7055 Ibs
107" x 38" x 58" [ 125" x 40" x 60" | 129" x 44" x 60" | 151"x44"x 60" | 151" x 44" x 60"
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Compact Hydraulic Shears

Compact Hydraulic Shears Features OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
. High carbon, high chrome alloy-tool steel 1 CE conformity
blades 2 Angle Gauge

Front finger guard 3 NC power back gauge 800 mm with M15S

Manual back gauge 600mm controller

Front supporting arm y Hydraulic or Pneumatic sheet supporter
Side gauge on worktable

Spring actuated hold downs ensure even pres-
sure (Excluding P-10010 & P-12010)

Hydraulic hold down system for P-12010 &
P-10010 to clamp workpiece tightly

Full hydraulic system and safety overload pro-

tection system (Hydraulic shear only)

Hydraulic Standard / Optional Features
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